LEE
Parent or Guardian

Austin
Brook
Castille
Cook
Cota
Enriquez
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Hall

Hall

Hay

Hay

Hay
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Keith
Keith
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Stone
Stone
Terry
Terry
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
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Mrs. M.B.
(not given)

J.l.

Mrs. A.N.
Vival? R.
Pedro

W.E. &C.
W.E. &C.
W.E. & C.
W.E. &C.
W.E. &C.
W.E. &C.
Geo.

Geo.

D.L. & Myrtle
D.L. & Myrtle
D.L. & Myrtle
B.F. & M.A.
Mrs. Grace
Mrs. Grace
Mrs. Karl

Mrs. Karl
Alonzo & Amy
Alonzo & Amy
Alonzo & Amy
Walt & Rosa
Walt & Rosa
W.W.

W.W.

Ed

H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
H.M. & S.E.
Mrs. Sallie
Mrs. Rosa Stone
Mrs. Rosa Stone
Sam

Child

Glenn B. Austin
Milo Brook
Harold Castille
James Cook
Martha M. Cota
Jesus Enriquez
Berry Gardner
Willis Gardner
Gabe Gardner
Kearney Gardner
Gertie Gardner
Gilbert Gardner
Ida Hall

Bertha Hall
Montie Lee Hay
Margaret Hay
Daniel Hay
Ophelia Johnson
Jewel Johnston
Lois Johnston
Grace Keith
Alberta Keith
Cora McDonald
Emma McDonald
Philip McDonald
Nina Stone
William Stone
Clarice Terry
Tommie Terry
Lyath? Terry
Jeff Wells
Helena Wells
Arthur Wells
Orion Wells
Pearl Wells
Collie Wells
Clarice Terrie
Hilery Wells
Nina Stone
Willie Stone
Lois Wells

1910

1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1911

1911
1911

1911
1911

1911
1911
1911

1911
1911
1911
1911

1911

1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913

1914

1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915



